Summer Reading Schedule 2025 “Color Your World”
Start Date: Saturday, June 21, 2025	End Date: Saturday, August 9, 2025
	Sat. June 21
All ages
	1:00 pm
Summer Reading Kick off–come pick up summer reading schedules, eat some snacks and make your own kaleidoscope! 

	Wed. June 25
Age 10+ Reserve a space
	1:30 - 3:00
1st of 2 linked work groups–Wayne Carter of the Center for Cartoon Studies for ages 10+. Be sure to register; there are only 12 spots! This is a free event, but registration is required due to the space limitations.

	Sat. June 28
Age 3+
	10:30 am
Simple water marbling. Learn about the technique of marbling paper using a water base and paints.


	Wed. July 2
Age 10+
	1:30 - 3:00
2nd of 2 linked work groups–Wayne Carter of the Center for Cartoon Studies for ages 10+

	Sat. July 5
Ages 2-5
	10:30 am
Color mixing for ages 2-5. Make a picture using the three primary colors.

	Wed. July 9
All ages
	10:30 am
Make a colorful necklace with beads shaped like ocean creatures.

	Sat. July 12
	10:30 am
Color mixing for ages 2-5. Color your own planet with markers and mix the colors with water.

	Wed. July 16
All ages
	6:30 pm
Willis Wood–maple sugaring and grading maple syrup

	Sat. July 19
Age 3+
	10:30 am
Color Your Plate–a hands-on workshop for ages 3+ with a parent or caregiver. Register for this free one-hour session to learn to make a vegetarian bento using the Japanese principles of 5 colors–white, black or brown, red, yellow or orange, and green. Learn to make flavored rice balls and cut vegetables into fun shapes. Take a picture of your creation and then eat it! Limit 5 families.

	Wed. July 23
All ages
	10:30 am
Make color changing playdough.

	Sat. July 26
Age 3+
	10:30 am
Color Your Plate–2nd session

	Wed. July 30
Age 5+
	10:30 am
Make color changing slime.

	Sat. Aug. 2
Ages 4+
	10:30 am
Make a small tie-dyed tote bag. 

	Wed. Aug. 6
Ages 3-5
	10:30
Make magic paper flowers that open in water.

	Sat. Aug. 9
All ages
	End-of-Summer Party 1:00-2:00



